Krysak Ivan Bohdanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth June 20, 1958

Ternopil Regional State Administration, First Deputy Head
of the oblast (region) State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 31, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

2.95
Expand

risks

1. amount of companies that have not been declared as beneficial
ownership, while pep.org.ua registry has information about such
beneficial ownership - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/356
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/356

2. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 373 800,60 UAH, that in 7.3834 times exceeds
income of 186 065,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Krysak Halyna Stepanivna
"Angelivka" Additional Liability Company ,
ownership

Krysak Bohdan Ivanovych

Krysak Sofiia Ivanivna

Pavliuk Nataliia Vasylivna
Zaporizhzhya Industrial Aluminum Plant PJSC ,
Chairman of Supervisory Board

Palamarchuk Andrii Zinoviiovych
Ternopil Radio Plant ORION JSC , Head of the
Audit Committee

Karpyk Yaroslav Mykhailovych
Ternopil Radio Plant ORION JSC , Chairman of
the Board

Kapelus Tetiana lvanivna
Ternopil Radio Plant ORION JSC , Chairman of
Supervisory Board

wife

son

daughter

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships

business relationships


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10292
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10292
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10292
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10292
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6263
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10293
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10294
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39606
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39606
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39606
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39606
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10593
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39519
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39519
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1474
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4681
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1474
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39515
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/39515
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1474

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

"Angelivka" Additional Liability Company

"Angelivka" Additional Liability Company

N

ownership

Beneficial owner

00855865

00855865


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6263
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6263

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

TepHoninbCbka obnacHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
nepwmnin 3aCTynNHUK roJI0BU
obnacHoi gep>xaBHoi
agMiHicTpauii

TepHoninbcbka obnacHa
Aep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
rnepLUnin 3aCTYNMHNK FOJI0BU
obnacHoi gep>xaBHoI
aaMiHicTpauii

TepHoninbCbka obnacHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
nepLwmn 3acCTynHUK FOJI0BU
obnacHoi gep>xaBHoi
aaMiHicTpauii

Ternopil Regional State
Administration, First Deputy
Head of the oblast (region)
State Administration

Ternopil Regional State
Administration, First Deputy
Head of the oblast (region)
State Administration

TepHoninbCbKa
obnpepxxaamiHicTpauis,
nepwwmin 3aCTynHUK rosioBn
TepHoniNbCbKOi 0bnacHoi
Oep>xaBHOI agMiHCTpauil

20 310,35

16 062,33

28 111,53

8 676,67

5 890,12

5890,12

2430,93

1 899,38

1 548,04

1 323,92

1850,10

1850,10


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_83

2014 Oblast (region) State

[

Administration , First Deputy
Head of the Ternopil oblast
(region) State Administration

5 969,50

3 562,57


http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_5_63

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

80
000,00

18
000,00

18
000,00

18
000,00

22
000,00

22
000,00

120
000,00

120
000,00

180
000,00

150
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7

2015 Other

2015 Deposits

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
]


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_5_63
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_5_63

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

20,09

6,40

12,06

8,11

8,11

11


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_5_63

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

6300.0 sq. m (2)

57900.0 sq.

57900.0 sq.

57900.0 sq.

57900.0 sq.

57900.0 sq.

57900.0 sq.

m (16)

m (16)

m (16)

m (16)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)

62.4 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_5_63

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

* BA3 21099 2000

13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_05113f77-887f-408c-b4c2-6d6a98fef277
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_28bd535c-05a3-4a9d-b1f7-24d0b5444f66
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4a70ccf-4e80-4471-9dc9-756c0aa5a1f9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cd576557-5ab1-47b1-b603-c1de28df7cd0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3ba32271-af0f-4607-b506-d37a723d27b7
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_226_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_5_63

CAREER:

June 11, 2019 — till Oct. 31, 2019 Ternopil Regional State
Administration, Acting Head of the
Regional State Administration

Jan. 1, 2015 — till March 31, 2016 Ternopil Radio Plant ORION JSC,
Member of the Supervisory Board

April 15, 2014 — till Dec. 31, 2019 Ternopil Regional State
Administration, First Deputy Head
of the oblast (region) State
Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/356
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/356
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1474
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/356
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/356
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/6923#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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